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Amherst Nurseries

206 Bay Rd

Hadley, MA 01035-9780
www.amherstnurseries.com
413-549-8873

Mat Champagne | office@amherstnurseries.com

Amherst Nurseries grows trees, shrubs, and perennials
on over 100 acres in Amherst and Hadley, MA. We also
offer complete landscaping services to serve you from
initial design through construction and maintenance of
your property.

Ball Horticultural Company
622 Town Rd

West Chicago, IL 60185-2614
203-453-5567
www.ballhort.com

Mitch Rand | mrand@ballhort.com

Ball Horticultural Company is a leader in all facets of
horticulture. Our global family of breeders, research
and development teams, suppliers, and distribution
companies has a strong presence on six continents in
20 countries. We live by our founder’s motto: “All the
Best and Nothing Else.”

Botaniworld (SoilWand)

945 Concord St

Framingham, MA 01701-4613
781-214-1854
www.soilwand.com

Angus Junkin | ajunkin@botaniworld.com

Discover SoilWand's on-the-fly toolhead customization
— a true adaptive gardening tool. Enhance workflow
with SoilWand to speed up garden projects. From
precision weeding and cultivating to digging and
chopping, all with one ultra configurable and ultra
versatile system.

2025 WINTER SYMPOSIUM EXHIBITORS

(As of January 28, 2025)

January 22, 2025
Aqua Turf Club, Plantsville, CT

Burnett's Country Gardens/Canterbury Horticulture
351 Brooklyn Rd

Canterbury, CT 06331-1154

860-546-2200

www.burnettscg.com

Todd Burnett CCH | sales@canterburyhorticulture.com
Mike Mocek |
mike.mocek@canterburyhorticulture.com

Beth Stewart

Wholesale growers.

The CT Agricultural Experiment Station
123 Huntington St

New Haven, CT 06511-2016
203-974-8565

www.portal.ct.gov/caes

Yonghao Li | Yonghaoli@ct.gov

CT Agricultural Experiment Station Information;
Cooperative Agricultural Pest Survey Program
Information; Invasive Forest Pest Information- emerald
ash borer, spotted lanternfly.

CT Mulch Distributors

70 Mullen Rd

Enfield, CT 06082-6033
860-698-9549
www.connecticutmulch.com/

Ben Burdick
Kurt Lindeland
Tina Sapouckey | tina@ctmulch.com

Wholesale mulch.
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CT Nurserymen's Foundation

16 Lynn Dr

Vernon, CT 06066-6214
www.cnla.biz/about/connecticut-nurserymens-
foundation

Jim Messier
860-729-2433
ctnurserymen@gmail.com

The mission of the Connecticut Nurserymen's
Foundation is to raise capital for a tax-exempt
endowment fund. The proceeds of this fund provide
scholarships in the field of horticulture and support
research to benefit the nursery industry.

CT Resource Conservation and Development
CT Farm Energy Program

CT Veteran Growth

1066 Saybrook Rd

PO Box 70

Haddam, CT 06348

860-345-3977 x100

www.ctrcd.org

Christian Swanson | CSwanson@ctrcd.org
Sarah Layton | slayton@ctrcd.org

Farm energy information clearing house, technical
assistance, farm energy audits

East Coast Nurseries

301 Reeves Ave

Riverhead, NY 11901-1110
860-313-9175
www.eastcoastnurseries.com

Brian Halll | brianhall@eastcoastnurseries.com
Brittany Barszczewski

Jeannette Byrne | jeannette@eastcoastnurseries.com
Gary Vogel

Wholesale grower- container nursery woodies and
perennials.

EVERSOURCE
107 Selden St
Berlin, CT 06037-1616
339-987-1799
WWW.eversource.com

Bob Allen | robert.allen@eversource.com
Stan Bartkowiak

Utility compatible trees and shrubs.

gardenUP, LLP

PO Box 307

Weston, MA 02493-0002
781 373-1962
www.gardenUP.com

Steve Gaklis | steve@gardenUP.com
DJ Griffith

gardenUP is a garden design platform for use by
garden centers, re-wholesale centers, landscapers and
others. It is ideal for those quick and easy designs that
don’t require a site visit but where the homeowner still
wants a pretty space at the end.

Gowan T+0

508 Heather Rd
Exton, PA 19341
WWW.gowanco.com

Kathleen Hester | khester@gowanco.com

Crop protection for successful IPM Programs including
conventional and MRI insecticides, fungicides and
herbicides.

Green Envy Products

PO Box E

Middlebury, CT 06762-0727
www.greenenvyproducts.com

Kerry Gill Heller | Kerry@greenenvyproducts.com
Jack Sousa | jack@greenenvyproducts.com

Organic mulch and fertilizer.
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Griffin Greenhouse Supplies
1619 Main St

Tewksbury, MA 01876-2047
(800) 888-0054
www.griffins.com

Al Golden | agolden@griffinmail.com
Kristen Randlov-Sparrow | krandlov@griffinmail.com
Al Hansen | ahansen@griffinmail.com

Distributor of greenhouse supplies.

H.O. Penn Machinery Company
122 Noxon Rd

Poughkeepsie, NY 12603-2940
845-437-4176
www.hopenn.com

John Murphy
jmurphy@hopenn.com

Sales, rental, parts and services of the complete line of
Caterpillar equipment.

Henry F. Michell Co.

225 W Church Rd

PO Box 60160

King Of Prussia, PA 19406-3231
203-988-0874
www.michells.com

Alan Eddy | aeddy@michells.com
Lydia Gompper | Igompper@michells.com

Horticultural broker specializing in plants.

Integrity Merchant Solutions

116 Oak Street, 2nd Floor
Glastonbury, CT 06003

860-478-8846
www.integritymerchantsolutions.com

Lisa Schwartz |
Ischwartz@integritymerchantsolutions.com

Integrity Merchant Solutions is an industry leader
offering reliable and affordable payment processing
solutions including touch less technology.

Lebanon Seaboard

1512 River Boulevard Ext
Suffield, CT 06078-1347
800-532-0090
www.lebsea.com

Mike Donahue | mdonahue@lebsea.com

Lebanon Seaboard Corporation is a manufacturer and
supplier of fertility and control products for
professional turf and ornamental use, for golf and
sports turf application and for consumer home lawns
and gardens. To further beautify yards, we
manufacture premium wild bird food. Together, our
products help create beautiful, healthy and sustainable
yards and landscapes for the enjoyment of those who
use them.

The Lyman Agency, Farm Family Insurance
Table #13

6 Way Rd Ste 201

Middlefield, CT 06455-3012

860-349-7064

www.lymaninsure.com/

James Lyman | jlyman@american-national.com
Patti Volpe

The Lyman Agency, LLC has helped many nurseries and
annual growers, as well as many of Connecticut’s
largest farms and Agribusinesses. Our Farm Package
offers a flexible insurance policy which can be
customized to affordably protect your business and
personal property under one policy.
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Medford Nursery

560 A Eayrestown-Red Lion Road
PO Box 1145

Medford, NJ 08055
860-878-9711
www.medfordnursery.com

Christian Williams | cwilliams@robertbaker.com

We are a wholesale grower operating on over 400
acres in central New Jersey. Medford Nursery services
the finest independent garden centers and re-
wholesalers in the Mid-Atlantic, Northeast, and upper
Midwest markets.

We offer a wide selection of perennials that feature the
newest and most exciting varieties available on the
market. We have been recognized for over 40 years as
one of the highest-quality growers in the country of
container-grown flowering and evergreen shrubs.
Lastly, we are one of the few wholesale growers that
offer a full line of container-grown roses, including rose
trees, miniatures, shrub roses, hybrid teas,
grandifloras, and floribundas.

Mycorrhizal Applications

10 Tyrone Rd

Pomfret Center, CT 06259-1522
www.mycorrhizae.com

Blair Busenbark
425-429-1492
blair.busenbark@mycorrhizae.com

At Mycorrhizal Applications (MA), we are dedicated to
sustainability by providing the agriculture, horticulture,
landscaping, and forestry industries with efficient and
effective microbial-based biorational solutions. As the
world’s leading manufacturer and supplier of
mycorrhizal soil inoculants, MA researches, produces,
and markets mycorrhizal fungi which accelerate plant
performance by greatly increasing the surface
absorbing area of roots, producing a healthier root
system. These specialized fungi colonize plant roots to
create a symbiotic root-and-mycelial network within
the surrounding soils, increasing efficiency in nutrient
and water absorption to optimize plant hardiness and
vigor. MA’s MycoApply® line of professional
myecorrhizal inoculants is utilized by landscapers,
farmers, forest nurseries, restoration, erosion control
specialists, greenhouses, soil media manufacturers, and
professional horticulturalists to maximize plant success
and improve return on investment. MA is a wholly
owned subsidiary of Valent BioSciences.

MyCTSavings

Office of the State Comptroller
165 Capitol Ave

Hartford, CT 06106-1620

(860) 729-2300

Lisa Kidder | lisa.kidder@ct.gov

MyCTSavings helps employers offer a great new
benefit and provides a seamless way for employees to
save and plan for retirement. MyCTSavings is overseen
by the Connecticut Office of the State Comptroller.
State law requires that all businesses with 5 or more
employees that do not already offer a qualified
retirement plan register before their required
deadline.

Northern Nurseries

546 Halfway House Rd
Windsor Locks, CT 06096-1502
860-668-7371
www.northernnurseries.com

John Stanton
Neil Netzer | nhetzer@northersnnurseries.com
Christian Williams

Northern Nurseries consists of eight wholesale
distribution centers, headquartered in Windsor Locks,
CT, and offers the largest selection of Nursery Stock
and Horticultural Supplies in the Northeast.

Oldcastle Lawn & Garden

400 Perimeter Center Ter NE Ste 1000
Atlanta, Georgia 30346-1234
401-644-3659

www.oldcastle.com

Paul Zinewicz | paul.zinewicz@oldcastle.com

Oldcastle APG covers a wide spectrum of applications
— from the structural masonry, used in erecting
cityscapes and urban centers, to the finishing touches
of a backyard oasis. For more than 30 years, our
brands, including Belgard, Sakrete, Echelon, Jolly
Gardener and Amerimix, have set the standard for
design, technical acumen and thought leadership in
their related categories — helping consumers, design
and landscape rofessionals craft their vision from
concept to installation. Pavers, patio slabs, stone
veneer, retaining walls, architectural block, composite
decking, dry mix concrete, fertilizers and mulches are
but a few categories where Oldcastle APG leads the
marketplace.
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Planters' Choice

140 Huntingtown Rd
Newtown, CT 06470-2611
203-426-4037
www.planterschoice.com

Darryl Newman CCH | dnewman@planterschoice.com
Phillip Gerrish | pj@planterschoice.com
Heather Scofield CCH | hscofield@planterschoice.com

Grower and wholesaler; supplier of trees, shrubs,
perennials, ground covers, grass seed, soil
amendments, deer fencing and steel and aluminum
edging.

Prides Corner Farms

122 Waterman Rd
Lebanon, CT 06249-1827
860-642-7535
www.pridescorner.com

Chris Valley CCH | cvalley@pridescorner.com

Growing over 2,200 varieties of plants on 350+ acres,
Prides Corner supplies our IGC, wholesale yard, and
landscaper customer base with lush, retail ready
product weekly at the height of its saleability to ensure
quick sell though at the highest profit point possible.

Prosource Plus

24 Cayuga Ave

Oakland, New Jersey 07436-4026
201-465-0899
www.prosourceplus.com

Dawn Carter | dcarter@prosourceplus.com

Potting Mix

Romex North America

55 Greenwood Ave

Bethel, CT 06801-2603
914-874-3988
www.romexhardscapes.com

Henri Hillman | henri@romexhardscapes.com

ROMEX North America is the exclusive supplier of the
German-engineered ROMEX hardscape solutions
product line throughout North America. We provide not
only the products but expert advice, planning,
estimates, installer training, and world-class customer
service. Built on 35 years of success from installations
in over 50 countries around the world, ROMEX North
America is part of the global ROMEX team and is the
proud supplier of the world’s most resilient permeable
hardscape technology.

SHS Distributors

539 Pudding Hill Rd
Hampton, CT 06247-1516
717-351-4021
www.shsdistributors.com

Chris Newton | chrisn@shsdistributors.com
Willy Leinbach | willyl@shsdistributors.com
Mabhlon Stoltzfus | mahlons@shsdistributors.com

SHS Distributors is an independent distributor for north
eastern United States. Our main products are Gftk, Soil
Microbes, and Perma Edge, revolutionary products that
are changing the hardscape industry. SHS Distributors
is an independent distributor for north eastern United
States. Our main products are Gftk, Soil Microbes, and
Perma Edge, revolutionary products that are changing
the hardscape industry. Our wholesale team includes
personnel with years of on-the-field experience ready
to provide customers and dealers with advice on the
installation of GftK, Soil Microbes, and Perma Edge.
Whether you are a contractor looking for hardscape
supplies for your ongoing project or a dealer looking to
resell quality hardscaping supplies, please contact our
team, and we will be happy to assist you.
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Sima Drilling Company
150 Schoolhouse Rd
Cheshire, CT 06410-1242
203-272-3077
www.simadrilling.com/

Lawrence Sima | simadrilling@necoxmail.com
James Sima | simadrilling@necoxmail.com

Well drilling, pump installation and service.

SiteOne Landscape Supply
1 Shoreline Dr

Guilford, CT 06437-2978
203-467-6260
www.siteone.com

Matthew Fitzpatrick CCH | mfitzpatrick@siteone.com

Ornamental trees and shrubs, paver stone, fertilizers,
grass seed, irrigation, lighting, tools and safety gear.

Summer Hill Nursery

888 Summer Hill Rd

Madison, CT 06443-1604
203-421-3055
www.summerhillnursery.com/

Holly Johnson CCH | summerhillnur@aol.com

Container grown nursery stock. Rare and specialty
items as well as standard material.

Syngenta

1484 Red Maple Ln

Allentown, PA 18104-2010
484-241-8454www.syngenta.com/

Brett Konjoian | brett.konjoian@syngenta.com

We are a scientific corporation and global leader at
providing essential inputs to growers: crop protection,
seeds, seed treatments and traits. We believe in
delivering better food for a better world through
outstanding crop solutions. We are devoted to helping
growers do more with less. We take pride in meeting
our commitments to our stakeholders. Our goal is to be
the leading global provider of innovative products for
every step of the agronomic process and to understand
their interplay and optimize the results for growers and
the food chain.

Texpak

130 New Hyde Park Rd

Franklin Sg, New York 11010-2909
800-645-3416

www.texpak.com

Jimmy Corella | jimmy@texpak.com

Texpak is the exclusive Northeast Distributor of the
Sato/Economy Tag and Label brand of horticultural
tags, labels, slip-on, pot stakes and related products.
Not only do we sell hundreds of varieties of stock items,
but we will also print a variety of custom products for
our customers if they don’t have their own horticultural
printers. A common service Texpak provides is printing
our customer’s logo, address, and other information on
one side of a pot stake or slip-on allowing them to print
variable information on the other.

Trailside Nursery

1341 King St

Greenwich, CT 06831-2907
203-705-0033
www.trailsidenursery.com

Bill Palmer CCH | billp@sambridge.com

A supplier of WHOLESALE Nursery Stock to Landscape
& Green Industry Professionals

UConn Extension

562 New London Tpke
Norwich, CT 06360-6537
860-885-2826
www.cahnr.uconn.edu

Alyssa Siegel-Miles | alyssa.siegel-miles@uconn.edu

We are dedicated to increasing the proficiency of risk
management professionals through education and the
free and open exchange of ideas through educational
events, seminars and networking opportunities, and by
encouraging research into risk management topics and
issues.
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US Department of Labor OSHA
915 Lafayette Blvd Ste 309

Brien McMahon Federal Building
Bridgeport, CT 06604-4706

Marianne Bonito
bonito.marianne@dol.gov

OSHA is responsible for setting and enforcing
standards to ensure safe and healthy working
conditions. They also provide training, outreach,
education, and assistance.

USDA, APHIS, PPQ

97 Barnes Rd Unit 200
Wallingford, CT 06492-1885
203-741-5643
www.aphis.usda.gov/aphis/home

Eric Chamberlain | eric.a.chamberlain@aphis.usda.gov

APHIS' Plant Protection and Quarantine (PPQ) program
safeguards U.S. agriculture and natural resources
against the entry, establishment and spread of
economically and environmentally significant pests,
and facilitates the safe trade of agricultural products.

USDOL/Wage and Hour Division
135 High St Rm 210

Hartford, CT 06103-1111
860-240-416

www.dol.gov/whd

Kelly Bosco | bosco.kelly@dol.gov
Heather Callahan | callahan.heather@dol.gov

The Wage and Hour Division (WHD) enforces federal
minimum wage, overtime pay, recordkeeping, and child
labor requirements of the Fair Labor Standards Act.
WHD also enforces the Migrant and Seasonal
Agricultural Worker Protection Act, the Employee
Polygraph Protection Act, the Family and Medical
Leave Act, wage garnishment provisions of the
Consumer Credit Protection Act, and a number of
employment standards and worker protections as
provided in several immigration related statutes.
Additionally, WHD administers and enforces the
prevailing wage requirements of the Davis-Bacon and
Related Acts and the Service Contract Act and other
statutes applicable to federal contracts for construction
and for the provision of goods and services.

The Vermont Mulch Company
1103 Vernon St

Brattleboro, VT 05301-5104
802-490-4932
www.thevermontmulch.com

David O'Sullivan | dosullivan@thevermontmulch.com

Bagged and bulch mulch products distributor.

Young's At Three Rivers Nursery
130 Washington Rd

Woodbury, CT 06798-2843
203-266-9136
www.youngsatthreerivers.com

Allison Pabst | allison@youngsatthreerivers.com
Anne Saucier | anne@younsatthreerivers.com

Youngs At Three Rivers provides the areas largest field
grown specimen trees, as well as B&amp;B and
container trees and shrubs, and perennials. We also
offer professional design services and top quality
installation.
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